Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.631.10

LARETTI
LARETTI, kozni novcanik crni

11x85x1.5cm

0.1kg

0.11255 kg

118

94/1

0.415 mx0.31 mx0.415 m
10.5797 kg
8605040053508
420231000000

171



